Combined Medicare and Medicaid Payments by State

State / Territory

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Federated States Of Micronesia
Florida
Georgia
Guam
Hawaii
Idaho
lllinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Marshall Islands
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Palau
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
TOTALS

January 2011 to June 2013

MEDICARE

Paid Count Payment Amt

3,440 $ 181,886,547
200 $ 8,567,898
3,909 $ 127,181,034
1,828 $ 109,971,625
18,741 $ 657,922,652
3,886 $ 131,237,414
3172 $ 109,968,119
1,029 $ 22,266,488
650 $ 12,011,912

6 $ 102,000
14,732 $ 674,581,449
5491 $ 255,540,871
25 $ 380,892
922 $ 36,625,050
901 $ 31,293,323
12,698 $ 444,861,312
5,055 $ 227,658,040
3,393 $ 132,787,045
2,585 $ 136,574,039
2,783 $ 146,731,372
2,705 $ 157,758,947
1,000 $ 46,083,096
2 $ 30,000
4,105 $ 140,921,944
11,075 $ 278,000,206
8,436 $ 335,483,828
8272 $ 228,505,483
1544 $ 121,453,366
5,826 $ 258,213,957
736 $ 37,922,681
1,746 $ 59,983,198
1,364 $ 53,574,484
2,334 % 72,230,295
7,959 $ 271,313,053
945 $ 41,240,355
13,893 $ 488,339,758
7,894 $ 235,893,015
825 $ 25,004,496
11,502 $ 399,249,969
2,343 $ 119,355,837
4,178 $ 97,533,229
5% 77,501
14,039 $ 507,775,335
269 $ 3,961,123
852 $ 39,332,982
2,840 $ 132,093,251
1,152 $ 43,348,065
4,605 $ 212,602,723
15,013 $ 666,629,725
2,036 $ 48,775,491
485 $ 19,925,651
24 $ 411,000
7,503 $ 298,751,117
5,362 $ 153,913,233
1514 $ 71,460,868
7,614 $ 226,008,709
305 $ 9,014,035
247,748 $ 9,350,321,088

Paid Count

MEDICAID

Payment Amt

1,563 $ 108,781,365
424 % 23,868,306
2,393 $ 139,192,406
1,403 $ 53,701,573
11,081 $ 611,581,749
1,562 $ 61,196,685
1,386 $ 51,247,886
742 $ 23,729,083
0s$ -
0s -
6,193 $ 338,166,045
2,675 $ 149,574,080
0s$ -
0s -
450 $ 15,983,752
3,038 $ 216,078,872
2,287 $ 121,496,706
1,843 $ 78,389,372
753 $ 35,992,773
2,098 $ 127,638,476
2,219 $ 169,455,693
2,781 $ 74,294,524
0s$ -
1,254 $ 72,128,944
5416 $ 171,056,177
2,996 $ 160,905,070
1,266 $ 51,603,294
2,159 $ 114,966,750
2,779 $ 135,150,391
274 $ 17,743,829
526 $ 32,093,158
246 $ 20,180,355
74 $ 4,582,278
1,854 $ 106,516,578
1585 $ 68,475,798
7,455 $ 389,144,764
3357 $ 126,894,215
120 $ 12,080,894
5594 $ 220,460,178
2,194 $ 117,703,070
1,861 $ 72,728,132
0s -
5593 $ 212,089,897
700 $ 35,420,652
422 $ 21,334,125
1,904 $ 80,679,671
278 $ 19,466,832
3,444 $ 143,785,042
7,867 $ 519,356,432
539 $ 27,213,676
857 $ 26,237,962
03 -
1,490 $ 75,979,286
4,941 $ 169,708,873
1,059 $ 58,598,584
2,822 $ 137,232,165
112 $ 11,273,346
117,929 $ 5,833,159,763

Paid Count
5,003
624
6,302
3,231
29,822
5,448
4,558
1,771
650
6
20,925
8,166
25
922
1,351
15,736
7,342
5,236
3,338
4,881
4,924
3,781
2
5,359
16,491
11,432
9,538
3,703
8,605
1,010
2,272
1,610
2,408
9,813
2,530
21,348
11,251
945
17,096
4,537
6,039
5
19,632
969
1,274
4,744
1,430
8,049
22,880
2,575
1,342
24
8,993
10,303
2,573
10,436
417

Payment Amt
$ 290,667,912
$ 32,436,204
$ 266,373,440
$ 163,673,197
$ 1,269,504,400
$ 192,434,099
$ 161,216,005
$ 45,995,570
$ 12,011,912
$ 102,000
$ 1,012,747,493
$ 405,114,951
$ 380,892
$ 36,625,050
$ 47,277,075
$ 660,940,184
$ 349,154,746
$ 211,176,417
$ 172,566,811
$ 274,369,849
$ 327,214,640
$ 120,377,620
$ 30,000
$ 213,050,888
$ 449,056,383
$ 496,388,898
$ 280,108,777
$ 236,420,116
$ 393,364,348
$ 55,666,510
$ 92,076,356
$ 73,754,839
$ 76,812,573
$ 377,829,630
$ 109,716,153
$ 877,484,521
$ 362,787,229
$ 37,085,390
$ 619,710,147
$ 237,058,907
$ 170,261,360
$ 77,501
$ 719,865,232
$ 39,381,775
$ 60,667,107
$ 212,772,921
$ 62,814,898
$ 356,387,765
$ 1,185,986,157
$ 75,989,167
$ 46,163,614
$ 411,000
$ 374,730,404
$ 323,622,106
$ 130,059,453
$ 363,240,874
$ 20,287,381
$
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365,677

15,183,480,851






